
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

5,000

2,
50

0

4,559

2,800

59
70

5,
96

7

5,
00

0

7,820

3,500

5,000

8,
37

7

1,
32

00,
23

0
2,

87
7

0,
23

0
3,

49
0

0,
23

0
2,

87
7

10
,6

43

8,
90

0
1,

74
4

1,
24

6
4,

34
1

3,
31

4

0,
23

0
0,

83
50,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

0
0,

23
0

3,
31

4
0,

23
0

1,
51

3
0,

23
0

0,230 0,990

3,751
2,530 1,221

2,300
0,230

0,990 0,230

3,751

1,781 1,739
0,230

0,230 0,990

10
,6

43

7,
50

1
3,

14
3

1,
24

6
4,

34
1

1,
91

4

0,
23

0
0,

83
5

0,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

00,
11

5 0,
90

00,
23

0
1,

53
3

3,751

2,866

3,520 0,230

3,751

2,530 1,221

2,300
0,230

0,991 0,230

11,417

0,230 2,571
0,230

2,566
0,230

2,571
0,230

2,559 0,230

11,139

2,762 2,762 2,762 2,762

0,828 1,195 1,567 1,195 1,567 1,195 1,558 1,195 0,837

8,
91

0

2,
93

4
3,

92
5

2,
05

1

8,
37

7

0,
11

0
8,

03
7

0,
23

0

2,286

0,
60

0

0,400

2,
53

0

4,253

0,
60

0

2,361

2,
87

0

0,600

1,
20

9

1,740 3,200 0,805

1,672 3,000 1,000

2,203
0,340

2,460
0,340

2,460
0,340

2,460
0,340

2,460 0,340

11,527

1,
55

0

1,
33

0
0,

22
0

10,957

0,
19

5
1,

27
0

0,
19

50,310 1,095 0,340

0,340 1,095 0,340

0,
19

5
1,

27
0

0,
19

5

11,137

6,
70

1

1,195

3,
92

5

3,
92

5

1,195 1,195

3,
92

5

1,195

3,
92

5

2,762 2,762 2,762 2,762

1,414 2,154 1,414

1,
41

4

B1 B1

EX. PRAYER HALL

PRIEST QUARTERS

(MOORE ROAD)

BU
LW

ER
 R

O
A

D

EX. DWELLING

EX. DRIVEWAY

EX. BLDG
DEMOLISHEDSITE PLAN & GROUND STOREY

1

FL : 35.66

FL : 35.00

35

34

34

34

35

36

36

ex.muni. sewer

scoop

ex. sewer

& pipe to be removed -

SCALE:  1 : 100

A

B
B

existing kerb

ex.muni. sewer manhole
manhole

EX. 3.6m WIDE VERGE
ex. entrance

ex. sewer

ex. w.m.

ex. municipal sewer pipe

mh

ex. tele

ex. tele

ex. tele

S & D SERVITUDE

ex. sw. culvert

EX. 3m WIDE

with gms grating

ex.sw mh

with gms grating

ex. sw sump

ex.sw mh

ex. sw sump

ex. sw sump

INGRESS &

ex.e.l.p

EX
. 3

.6
m

 W
ID

E 
V

ER
G

E

with gms grating

ex.sw mh

ex.sw mh

ex. trees

EX
. E

N
TR

A
N

C
E 

SC
O

O
P

to remain

EX. 5m WIDE

ERF 6414

EGRESS

ex
ist

in
g 

ke
rb

ex. paved area

ex. trees

EX. HARDENED AREA

BOUNDARY 13.34m EX. WALL

EX
. 3

.6
m

  V
ER

G
E

ex. trees
to remain

to remain

ex
ist

in
g 

ke
rb

ex.e.l.p

BO
UN

DA
RY

 2
2.

33
m

 E
X.

 W
A

LL

EX. BUILDING

BOUNDARY 15.24m EX. WALL

BOUNDARY 48.80m EX. P.C. & BRICK WALL

BO
UN

DA
RY

 3
1.

45
m

 E
X.

 W
A

LL

BD
Y 4.

24
EX

. S
/G

A
TE

ERF 6419

BOUNDARY 15.14m

BOUNDARY 20.050m EX. WALL

EX. BUILDING

BO
UN

DA
RY

 1
6.

19
m

 E
X.

 W
A

LL

o/a BOUNDARY 51.30m

BOUNDARY 16.11m

ex. building to be demolished

BO
UN

DA
RY

 1
6.

66
m

 E
X.

 W
A

LL

ex. building to be demolished

FL : 35.00

2

PROPOSED PARKING

EX
. P

A
RK

IN
G

12

10

16

17

22

26 25

ex. sewer manhole

EX. PAVED DRIVEWAY

ex.sewer pipe

mh

new position as indicated

pipe

ex. sewer manhole

new position as indicated

ex. sewer

& pipe to be removed -

EGRESS

ex
. s

ew
er

 p
ip

e

EX. 3m WIDE

mh

1 : 12 GRADIENT

INGRESS &

ex. sewer

ex. gate

ex
. s

ew
er

 p
ip

e

NEW RAMP DOWN @

ie

NOTE :
ALL PARKING BAYS
SIZE : 2.8X5m

CHE  GUEVARA  ROAD

34.41

35.10

35.67

35.63

35.89

33.74

33.85

34.40

35.88

EX. BUILDING - 2

EX. BUILDING - 1

EX. BUILDING - 3

EX
. P

A
RA

P.
PA

RK
IN

G

8

4

27
28

9

EX MH
new position of 110Ø hdpvc sewer pipe

NEW
MH2

ex. paved area

sla
b 

a
bo

ve

ex sliding doors

rwdp in
column

22Ø copper
cws r.main

ex sliding doors

5 6 7

EX. BUILDING - 1

EX. PRAYER HALL

EX. DWELLING
EX. BUILDING - 31

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

 1
5 

x 
0.

19
7 

= 
2.

95
0

 east

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 1
5 

x 
0.

19
7 

= 
2.

95
0

NEW TOILETS
FIRST STOREY  PLAN
SCALE  1 : 100

NEW ROOF PLAN
SCALE  1 : 100

EX. DWELLING
EX. BUILDING - 3

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15 1
5 

x 
0.

19
7 

= 
2.

95
0

NEW TOILETS
GROUND FLOOR PLAN
SCALE  1 : 100

reinforced concrete feature along
the shopfront fixed glazing extents
all to engineer's details

custom fibre glass moulding
by specialist to spec.
according to detail

all new brickwork for
the forming of the minaret
all to be plastered and painted

EX. BUILDING - 2

PRIEST QUARTERS

EX. DWELLING

35

EX. BUILDING - 3 NEW
TOILETS

custom steel roof sheeting with
translucent sky light provision @ 5o

roof pitch by specialist

clear translucent sheeting
to serve as skylight

structural steel rafters
all to engineers details

250mm thick reinforced concrete
roof deck above coartyard with
900mm high reinforced concrete
beam all to engineer's details

ADJ. BUILDING SITE

ADJ. BUILDING SITE

r.c slab to eng. details

ROOF CONTRUCTION

screed to falls to f/bore on
approved waterproofing by specialist on

1400mm x 1400mm skylight
through the new
reinfoced conrete slab above
the wudhu wash area

ce
r. 

til
es

N
EW

 TO
IL

ET
S

N
EW

 TO
IL

ET
S

ce
r. 

til
es

TYPE OF GLASS : MONOLITHIC ANNEALED
FRAME : 25 MICRONS NATURAL ANODISED
PANEL 1 : 0.45msq - 4mm THICK CLEAR GLASSW01

W02

W04

TYPE OF GLASS : MONOLITHIC ANNEALED
FRAME : 25 MICRONS NATURAL ANODISED

U/SIDE OF LINTOL

U/SIDE OF LINTOL

2 OFF
0.72msq / window

WINDOW SCHEDULE

PANEL 1 : 0.36msq - 4mm THICK CLEAR GLASS
PANEL 2 : 0.72 msq - 6.5mm THICK CLEAR GLASS

U/SIDE OF LINTOL

TYPE OF GLASS : MONOLITHIC ANNEALED
FRAME : 25 MICRONS NATURAL ANODISED
AREA : 0.72msq
THICKNESS : 6.5mm T/SAFETY - OBSCURE

2 OFF

TOTAL AREA : 1.44msq

1.01msq / window

TOTAL AREA : 2.02msq

2.55msq / window

2 OFF
TOTAL AREA : 5.10msq

D01

U/SIDE OF LINTOL

TYPE OF GLASS : TOUGHENED SAFETY GLASS
FRAME : 25 MICRONS NATURAL ANODISED
AREA : 0.72msq
THICKNESS : 6.5mm T/SAFETY

6.77msq / window

4 OFF
TOTAL AREA : 27.08msq

W01

W01

W02

W03

W03

clients signature:

architects signature:

architects registration no:

Owner/s:

Street Address:

Cadastral Description:

Proposed:

Date:
06 JUNE 2022

Subject: STAGE:  COUNCIL SUBMISSION
Scale/s:

1: 100

ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING
MOSQUE

GLENWOOD EDUCATIONAL TRUST

 commencing work.

 Regulations and Local Authority by-laws.
2.  All work to be in accordance with the National building

1.  All levels and dimensions to be checked on site prior to
NOTES

3.  This drawing is copyright to Y.M.A.D.

W04

W03

U/SIDE OF LINTOL

TYPE OF GLASS : TOUGHENED SAFETY GLASS
FRAME : 25 MICRONS NATURAL ANODISED

THICKNESS : 6.5mm T/SAFETY - OBSCURE

0.72msq / window

2 OFF
TOTAL AREA : 1.44msq

RE1

RE2

RE3

ne
w

 p
os

iti
on

 o
f 1

60
Ø

 h
dp

vc
 se

w
er

 p
ip

e
ne

w
 p

os
iti

on
 o

f 1
60

Ø
 h

d
pv

c 
se

w
er

 p
ip

eD01D01D01D01

100Ø s/stack
with 2way vv

100Ø s/stack
with 2way vv

14

20

23

i.e

i.e

294, 298 Che Guevara
61 Bulwer Road

ERF 12715 DURBAN

MH3

g

B1 B1

Drawing Number: GET 501

Stamp


	Musjidul Misbaah Plan

